MultiTech Conduit®AP
Access Point for LoRa®Technology
EU868 for Europe
Field Area Networks Internet
Insight + Action + Control
Services
Cloud Data

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit® AP 4G LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-L4E1-868-001A LTE Cat 4 mPower Programmable Access Point Euro/GB
w/EU/UK Accessory Kit (Europe)
MultiTech Conduit® AP Ethernet-Only Models
Model Description Region
MTCAP-868-001A Ethernet-Only mPower Programmable Access Point Euro/GB
w/EU/UK Accessory Kit (Europe)
Accesory Kit Contents for all models include Access Point, AC power supply with regional-specific
power blades, RJ45 Ethernet cable, mounting bracket, and Quick Start Guide.
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiTech mDot™
Model Description Region
MTDOT-868-X1-SMA 868 MHz X1 LoRa SMA Euro
MTDOT-868-X1P-SMA 868 MHz X1 LoRa SMA w/Programming Header Euro
MTDOT-868-X1-UFL 868 MHz X1 LoRa UFL Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-UFL 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-TRC 868 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad Euro
MultiTech xDot®
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-EU1-A00-1 868 MHz LoRa Module UFL/TRC (Single Pack) EMEA
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.